A
IA
 F
ile #:
S
p
ecificatio
n

:
S
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
 #
:
Imperial 72" Restaurant Range Series
Total Total Ship Wt.
Model# Description BTU (KW) (Kg.) Lbs.
IR-12 12 Open Burners, 2 Standard Ovens 406,000 (119) (514) 1135
IR-12-CC 12 Open Burners, 2 Convection Ovens 396,000 (116) (568) 1255
IR-12-XB 12 Open Burners, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 371,000 (109) (493) 1085
IR-8-G24 8 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 334,000 (98) (536) 1185
IR-8-G24-CC 8 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 324,000 (95) (590) 1305
IR-8-G24-XB 8 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 299,000 (88) (513) 1135
IR-6-G36 6 Open Burners, 36" (914) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 298,000 (88) (541) 1195
IR-6-G36-CC 6 Open Burners, 36" (914) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 288,000 (85) (595) 1315
IR-6-G36-XB 6 Open Burners, 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 263,000 (77) (518) 1145
IR-4-G48 4 Open Burners, 48" (1219) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 262,000 (77) (518) 1145
IR-4-G48-CC 4 Open Burners, 48" (1219) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 252,000 (74) (572) 1265
IR-4-G48-XB 4 Open Burners, 48" (1219) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 227,000 (67) (495) 1095
IR-2-G60 2 Open Burners, 60" (1524) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 226,000 (66) (602) 1330
IR-2-G60-CC 2 Open Burners, 60" (1524) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 216,000 (63) (656) 1450
IR-2-G60-XB 2 Open Burners, 60" (1524) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 191,000 (56) (579) 1280
IR-G72 72" (1829) Griddle, 2 Standard Ovens 190,000 (56) (643) 1420
IR-G72-CC 72" (1829) Griddle, 2 Convection Ovens 180,000 (53) (697) 1540
IR-G72-XB 72" (1829) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven, 1 Cabinet Base 155,000 (45) (620) 1370
Range Dimensions: 72" (1829) w x 371/2"(953) d x 36" (914) h. Height to cooking surface.
Crated Dimensions: 741/2" (1892) w x 39" (991) d x 35" (889) h. All measurements in (  ) are metric equivalents.
Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment
1128 Sherborn Street  ■ Corona, CA 92879 ■ 800.343.7790  ■ Ph: 951.281.1830  ■ Fx: 951.281.1879